
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:30

A  Malchin R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 22 12 20 18 21

1515

3:12

╳
7

1
8

2
12

3
15

4 6
Auszeit

7:18

Ende
11:48

B  Uni Rostock S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 69 15 14 10 2

25

4
19

7
20

9
22

12
25

14 15
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:51

B  Uni Rostock R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 13 69 15 14 10

25

╳
13

1
14

4
16

5
19

7
23

8
25

Auszeit

16:13

Ende
12:14

A  Malchin S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 22 12 20 18 21

16

0
8

1
11

4
14

5
15

6
16

7 Auszeit

7:10
15:22

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

LLPF 2025 | 06.12.2025 | Finale | Malchin
Frauen

A  TSV Malchin vs. HSG Uni Rostock B

Spiel 25024 06.12.2025 11:30 Uhr

Turnhalle Am Zachow Gymnasium
17139 Malchin
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A  Malchin 7/14

7 Neuendorf, Carolin X
12 Sommer, Josefine Em… X
15 Höppner, Jette X

18 Hinrichs, Lucy Maria X
20 Seemann, Lina X
21 Meincke, Friedericke X
22 Wollenberg, Klara X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Heine, Mirco E

C

B  Uni Rostock 9/14

2 Plohs, Pia X

6 Brecht, Pia
8 Ulrich, Jessica E

10 Lück, Luise X
13 Nießen, Anna Frie… X

14 Ulbrich, Alina X
15 Kern, Luca X
69 Pflock, Sabrina X
77 Glaszé, Anna X

B  Libero

6 Brecht, Pia
77 Glaszé, Anna X

B  Offizielle

T Nießen, Anna E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
A  Malchin Uni Rostock B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 1 0 15 1 18 25 1 0 0
2 0 0 16 2 23 25 1 0 1

3

3 1 0 31 41 50 2 0 1
Start: 11:30 Ende: 12:14 Dauer: 0:44

Sieger: HSG Uni Rostock

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Bieske, Mathilda 1 Jürgens, Janin
2 Breitzmann, Ines 2 Waitz, Dörte

Schr. Manthe, Miriam
Assist. Körmann, Steffi
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